Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

6/1/2008 9:21:31 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 C & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 PETERS, DAVID, 545249 +50 Bike 8 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:09 00:08:09 22.09
00:16:18 00:08:09 22.09
00:24:25 00:08:07 22.18
00:32:29 00:08:04 22.31
00:40:30 00:08:01 22.45
00:48:40 00:08:10 22.04
00:56:33 00:07:53 22.83
01:04:27 00:07:54 22.78
Averages: 00:08:03 22.35
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
29 CABALLERO, FRANK, 382440 C Bike 8 9 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:21 00:09:21 19.25
00:17:42 00:08:21 21.56
00:26:14 00:08:32 21.09
00:34:47 00:08:33 21.05
00:43:16 00:08:29 21.22
00:51:28 00:08:12 21.95
00:59:43 00:08:15 21.82
01:07:45 00:08:02 22.41
Averages: 00:08:28 21.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
54 Bloyer, Paul, 23,16 553613 +50 Bike 8 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:14 00:08:14 21.86
00:16:16 00:08:02 22.41
00:24:14 00:07:58 22.59
00:32:11 00:07:57 22.64
00:40:16 00:08:05 22.27
00:48:28 00:08:12 21.95
00:56:35 00:08:07 22.18
01:04:29 00:07:54 22.78
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 2

6/1/2008 9:21:31 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 C & +50 Bike

Averages: 00:08:04 22.34
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
95 Jazwiecki, Mike, 137884 +50 Bike 6 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:50 00:09:50 18.31
00:20:25 00:10:35 17.01
00:31:30 00:11:05 16.24
00:41:57 00:10:27 17.22
00:53:20 00:11:23 15.81
01:03:20 00:10:00 18
Averages: 00:10:33 17.10
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
117 Skenandore, Zack, 979679 C Bike 7 14 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:56 00:09:56 18.12
00:19:39 00:09:43 18.52
00:29:15 00:09:36 18.75
00:40:08 00:10:53 16.54
00:49:47 00:09:39 18.65
00:59:40 00:09:53 18.21
01:09:19 00:09:39 18.65
Averages: 00:09:54 18.21
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
130 Storbeck, Andy, Applied C Bike 8 8 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:04 00:09:04 19.85
00:17:23 00:08:19 21.64
00:25:21 00:07:58 22.59
00:33:22 00:08:01 22.45
00:41:51 00:08:29 21.22
00:49:42 00:07:51 22.93
00:58:17 00:08:35 20.97
01:05:57 00:07:40 23.48
Averages: 00:08:15 21.89
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

6/1/2008 9:21:31 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 C & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
138 Selsmeyer, Guy, applied +50 Bike 8 6 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:11 00:08:11 22
00:16:13 00:08:02 22.41
00:24:16 00:08:03 22.36
00:32:30 00:08:14 21.86
00:41:01 00:08:31 21.14
00:49:13 00:08:12 21.95
00:57:22 00:08:09 22.09
01:05:25 00:08:03 22.36
Averages: 00:08:11 22.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
145 Blasczyk, Gerald, Applied +50 Bike 8 5 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:07 00:08:07 22.18
00:16:05 00:07:58 22.59
00:24:18 00:08:13 2191
00:32:26 00:08:08 22.13
00:40:26 00:08:00 22.5
00:48:51 00:08:25 21.39
00:57:20 00:08:29 21.22
01:05:22 00:08:02 22.41
Averages: 00:08:10 22.04
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
199 Petta, John, 757735 C Bike 8 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:40 00:07:40 23.48
00:15:26 00:07:46 23.18
00:23:09 00:07:43 23.33
00:30:59 00:07:50 22.98
00:38:51 00:07:52 22.88
00:46:36 00:07:45 23.23
00:54:23 00:07:47 23.13
01:02:07 00:07:44 23.28
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: May 31, 2008 C & +50 Bike

Page: 4
6/1/2008 9:21:31 AM

Averages: 00:07:46 23.19
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
226 Kargus, Dustin, applied C Bike 8 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:18 00:09:18 19.35
00:17:37 00:08:19 21.64
00:26:23 00:08:46 20.53
00:34:10 00:07:47 23.13
00:41:59 00:07:49 23.03
00:49:55 00:07:56 22.69
00:57:47 00:07:52 22.88
01:05:39 00:07:52 22.88
Averages: 00:08:12 22.02
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
231 Johnson, Nick, applied C Bike 2 18 12
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:03 00:09:03 19.89
00:26:17 00:17:14 10.44
Averages: 00:13:08 15.17
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
237 Albers, Brad, 865664 C Bike 7 13 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:48 00:09:48 18.37
00:19:16 00:09:28 19.01
00:29:08 00:09:52 18.24
00:38:34 00:09:26 19.08
00:47:47 00:09:13 19.53
00:56:58 00:09:11 19.6
01:06:32 00:09:34 18.82
Averages: 00:09:30 18.95
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

6/1/2008 9:21:31 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 C & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
238 Betz, Dan, 836505 +50 Bike 6 17 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:11:44 00:11:44 15.34
00:23:20 00:11:36 15.52
00:34:58 00:11:38 15.47
00:46:34 00:11:36 15.52
00:57:54 00:11:20 15.88
01:09:00 00:11:06 16.22
Averages: 00:11:30 15.66
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
241 Herfindahl, Greg, Applied C Bike 7 10 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:58 00:08:58 20.07
00:17:29 00:08:31 21.14
00:26:01 00:08:32 21.09
00:34:59 00:08:58 20.07
00:43:38 00:08:39 20.81
00:52:05 00:08:27 21.3
01:00:31 00:08:26 21.34
Averages: 00:08:39 20.83
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
340 Selsmeyer, Clay, applied C Bike 8 4 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:07:52 00:07:52 22.88
00:15:48 00:07:56 22.69
00:23:45 00:07:57 22.64
00:31:52 00:08:07 22.18
00:40:16 00:08:24 21.43
00:48:44 00:08:28 21.26
00:57:01 00:08:17 21.73
01:04:54 00:07:53 22.83
Averages: 00:08:07 22.21
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 6

6/1/2008 9:21:31 AM
Event: May 31, 2008 C & +50 Bike

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
420 Meier, Matt, 876753 C Bike 6 16 11
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:36 00:10:36 16.98
00:20:54 00:10:18 17.48
00:31:49 00:10:55 16.49
00:43:57 00:12:08 14.84
00:55:01 00:11:04 16.27
01:05:33 00:10:32 17.09
Averages: 00:10:56 16.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
461 Delmarcelle, Ryan, applied C Bike 7 12 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:10:34 00:10:34 17.03
00:19:42 00:09:08 19.71
00:28:31 00:08:49 20.42
00:37:15 00:08:44 20.61
00:46:14 00:08:59 20.04
00:54:54 00:08:40 20.77
01:03:50 00:08:56 20.15
Averages: 00:09:07 19.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
519 CABALLERO, JESSE, 455318 C Bike 7 11 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:01 00:09:01 19.96
00:17:59 00:08:58 20.07
00:26:56 00:08:57 20.11
00:35:49 00:08:53 20.26
00:44:55 00:09:06 19.78
00:53:29 00:08:34 21.01
01:01:37 00:08:08 22.13
Averages: 00:08:48 20.47
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